
EGR VALVE 

25620-31080 

Parts Details 

For Engine: 2GRFXS 

TOYOTA / HIGHLANDER 

LEXUS / RX 

6 Cyl 3.5L 

Other parts availability in same vehicle 

All contents are for your reference only. Please check Original No. well when you place an order.  
We shall not be responsible for any possible errors or omissions. 

PRODUCT NAME GENUINE # AISAN # 

Throttle Body 22030-0P060 THR3-31090 

PCV Valve 12204-0P020 PCV1-31150 

GENUINE # AISAN # CAR MAKER CAR NAME YEAR ENGINE MODEL 

25620-31080 EGR0-31080 
TOYOTA 
LEXUS 

HIGHLANDER 
RX350 

RX350L 
RX450h 
RX450hL 

2016-2019 
2016-2019 
2018-2019 
2016-2019 
2018-2019 

2GRFXS 

HILANDER: GVU58 
RX350/450h: GYL20 
                      GYL25 
RX350h/450hL: GYL26 


